VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2012 Session

Budget Bill - SB29 (Introduced)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-33.10
Longwood University

Item C-33.10 (Not set out)

First Year - FY2011

Second Year - FY2012

New Construction: Construct University Center (17893)
Fund Sources:

Higher Education Operating

Bond Proceeds

$29,683,000

$15,000,000

$14,683,000

$0

$0

$0
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